Application Story
NEIO Series: EtherCAT I/O Modules
That Simplify Factory Automation
2 NEXCOM Application Story
Are you in need of a compact and convenient
EtherCAT solution to meet your factory
automation needs? NexCOBOT, a NEXCOM
subsidiary, is proud to showcase the NEIO

Product Selection Guide
Digital Input/Output Module
Model Name Channels Type Description Ordering information
NEIO-B1101 32-ch DI PNP 24VDC , filter 3ms (IEC 61131-2 type 1/2/3) 10J80110100X0
NEIO-B1102 32-ch DI PNP/NPN 24VDC , filter 1ms 10J80110200X0
NEIO-B1201 32-ch DO NPN 24VDC , output current 0.5A 10J80120100X0
NEIO-B1202 32-ch DO PNP 24VDC , output current 0.5A 10J80120200X0
NEIO-B1811
16-ch DI
16-ch DO
DI:PNP
DO: NPN
16-ch DI, 24VDC , filter 3ms (IEC 61131-2 type 1/2/3)
16-ch DO, 24VDC , output current 0.5A
10J80181100X0
NEIO-B1812
16-ch DI
16-ch DO
DI: PNP/NPN
DO : PNP
16-ch DI, 24VDC , filter 1ms
16-ch DO, 24VDC , output current 0.5A
10J80181200X0
Mixed Analog Input/Output Module
Model Name Channels AI Signal DI/O Type Description Ordering information
NEIO-B1841
8-ch AI,
2-ch AO
8-ch DI,
8-ch DO
single-ended
DI: PNP/NPN
DO : PNP
8-ch AI, 16-bit, voltage, current (single-
ended)
2-ch AI, 16-bit, voltage, current
8-ch DI, 24VDC , filter 1ms
8-ch DO, 24VDC , output current 0.5A
10J80184100X0
NEIO-B1842
4-ch AI,
2-ch AO
8-ch DI,
8-ch DO
differential
DI: PNP/NPN
DO : PNP
4-ch AI, 16-bit, voltage, current
(differential)
2-ch AI, 16-bit, voltage, current
8-ch DI, 24VDC , filter 1ms
8-ch DO, 24VDC , output current 0.5A
10J80184200X0
Communication Module
Model Name Channels Description Ordering information
NEIO-B1603 4-ch
1-ch RS-232/422/485
3-ch RS-422/485
10J80160300X0
connect specifically to machine control